
Authorised under Section 16 of the Public Procurement Act 2006

INVITATION FOR BIDS

 Ehram Court, Cnr Mgr. Gonin & Sir Virgil Naz Streets, Port-Louis, Mauritius

Tel: +230 207 6000 • Fax: +230 211 8099 • Hotline: +230 207 6010 • Email: headoffice@mra.mu

29 November 2016MAURITIUS REVENUE AUTHORITY

1. Procurement of Secure Excise Stamps with Accompanying Trace System for Tobacco  
 Products in Mauritius (MRA/OABTOBACCOSTAMPS/01/16)

2. Supply, Delivery, Installation, Configuration, Commissioning and Maintenance of Rack  
 Server and Related Software and Services (MRA/OABRACKSERVER/02/16)

Bidding Documents can be downloaded from the government procurement website 
publicprocurement.govmu.org as from MONDAY 28 NOVEMBER 2016.

The closing date for submission of bids is WEDNESDAY 28 DECEMBER 2016 up to 1400 hours 
(local time) at latest.


